
Name of Bus Driver : Sunil Babu
Name of Bus Attender : Leela K K

Sl No Boarding Point Morning Evening
1 BAVAPPADI  7.20 AM 4.31 PM
2 POOKKATTUPADI JUNCTION 7.25 AM 4.26 PM
3 MALIEKALPADI  MASJID 7.28 AM 4.22 PM
4 PANCHAYATH 7.30 AM 4.20 PM
5 KUZHIVELIPADI   7.34 AM 4.16 PM
6 THEVAKKAL  7.39 AM 4.11 PM
7 KANGARAPPADY  7.46 AM 4.05 PM
8 DD MISTIE 7.52 AM 4.00 PM
9 PURVA /MANJOORAN ORCHID 8.00 AM 3.55 PM

10 ATHANI 8.03 AM 0
11 SURABHI NAGAR 3.49 PM
12 BREAD WORLD, KAKKANAD 8.10 AM 3.40 PM
13 SCHOOL 8.16 AM 3.35 PM

Name of Bus Driver : Sajeesh C G
Name of Bus Attender : Jayasree

BHAVAN'S VARUNA VIDYALAYA, THRIKKAKARA
BUS NO 37 (Pookkattupadi Route)



Sl No Boarding Point Morning Evening
1 GREEN MEADOWS VILLAS  7.00 AM 4.10 PM
2 AKG ROAD 7.01 AM 4.11 PM
3 VIKASAVANI CHURCH 7.03 AM 4.07 PM
4 CONFIDENT LEO 3  7.05 AM 4.16 PM
5 MANAKKAKADAVU  7.07 AM 4.15 PM
6 BIBLE COLLEGE  7.09 AM 4.18 PM
7 VIKASA VANI 7.10 AM 4.04 PM
8 GREEN VISTA PRAGATI APPT 7.14 AM 4.00 PM
9 DD DIAMOND VALLEY 7.17 AM 4.24 PM

10 GREEN WOOD APPT 7.19 AM 4.26 PM
11 SKY LINE IVY LEAGUE 7.26 AM 4.22 PM
12 INDIAN OIL 0 3.57 PM
13 PRESTIGE HILL SIDE GATE WAY  7.37 AM 3.56 PM
14 SURABHI NAGAR  7.40 AM 0
15 DLF FLAT 7.46 AM 4.41 PM
16 INFRA VINTAGE 7.48 AM 4.37 PM
17 SFS FLAT  7.55 AM 4.31 PM
18 NOEL FLAT, ATHANI 8.05 AM 3.47 PM
19 KOLLAM KUDI MUGHAL  8.09 AM 3.45 PM
20 CHITTILAPILLY 8.12 AM 3.43 PM
21 NPOL GATE 8.17 AM 3.37 PM
22 SCHOOL 8.20 AM 3.35 PM

BHAVAN'S VARUNA VIDYALAYA, THRIKKAKARA
BUS NO 27 (Manakkakadavu - Edachira Route)


